Hep 0-12
Name

TRUE
Scheer
Brye
Schwahn
Elling
Hansen
Inkster
Griggs
Meyer

Men's 9 Hole Club Championship

9 HOLE DIVISION - FLIGHT A

Hep

Bill 8
Loren 10
Joe 10
Vic 11
Dave 10
Mike 6
Bill 12
Jim 8
Rick 7
X = Did not play

* = Throw out round

213 2120 2[27

42
42
39
44
47
46
47
41
X

37
40
45
43
46
49
X
X
38

2nd Round
GROSS

79
82
84
92
93
95
47
41
38

NET

34
32
29
33
37
40
35
33
31



Hep 13-17
Name

Fredricksen
Mueller
Hamblin
Liedtke
Thompson
Thelen
Morgan
Kosmicki
Weichelt
Parenteau

Men's 9 Hole Club Championship

9 HOLE DIVISION - FLIGHT B

Hep
Jay 13
Craig 14
John 13
Randy 14
Gary 13
Mike 15
Wayne 15
Dick 17
Joel 15
Cal 18
X = Did not play

* = Throw out round

213 2/20 2/27

39
41
43
42
50
47
48
X
X
X

44
42
42
44
44
48
50
60
51
48

2nd Round
GROSS

83
83
85
86
94
95
98
60
51
48

NET

26
27
30
28
37
32
33
43
36
30



